Nahast diivanikomplekt 3+2+1 - Texas

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus
Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine
SKU

202147104

98

95

42

54

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Roheline

Roheline
Naturaalne nahk

Puidust

Kvaliteetne vedrusudamik

5878-1277638

2239,00 €




